Formerica OptoElectronics Inc . APR-30-2020 Rev.1.1
 100Gb/s QSFP28 to 4x SFP28 Fanout
 PRODUCT NUMBER: TQS-214H8-X83xx
Page 1
    1 11
Specification
100Gb/s QSFP28 to 4x SFP28 Fanout
Optical Transceiver Module
Ordering Information
T Q S – 2 1 4 H 8 – X 8 3 x x
Part Number Description
TQS-214H8-X8301 QSFP28 to SFP28 Breakout Active Optical Cable, 1m
TQS-214H8-X8303 QSFP28 to SFP28 Breakout Active Optical Cable, 3m
TQS-214H8-X8305 QSFP28 to SFP28 Breakout Active Optical Cable, 5m
TQS-214H8-X8307 QSFP28 to SFP28 Breakout Active Optical Cable, 7m
TQS-214H8-X8310 QSFP28 to SFP28 Breakout Active Optical Cable, 10m
TQS-214H8-X8320 QSFP28 to SFP28 Breakout Active Optical Cable, 20m
TQS-214H8-X8330 QSFP28 to SFP28 Breakout Active Optical Cable, 30m
Model Name Voltage Device type Interface Temperature Latch Color
TQS-214H8-X83xx 3.3V VCSEL CML/CML 0 ~+70C
SFP28 Black
QSFP28 Beige
Length
Downloaded from Arrow.com.